SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer		ed by or
	Amend	SCS/HCS/House Bill No1583, Page4, Section170.047, Line1,
2		by striking "2017-18" and inserting in lieu thereof "2017-2018";
3		and further amend line 12, by striking the word "means" and
4		inserting in lieu thereof the following: "shall refer to"; and
5		Further amend said bill and page, section 170.048, line 2,
6		by inserting immediately after "including" the following: "plans
7		for how the district will provide for "; and
8		Further amend said bill and section, page 5, line 3, by
9		inserting immediately after the word "of" the word " $\underline{\text{its}}$ "; and
10		further amend line 4, by striking the word "need".